WHITELAND, INDIANA
TOWN COUNCIL

BRAD GOEDEKER
PRESIDENT

RICHARD HILL VICE PRESIDENT



JOE SAYLER
MEMBER
LAURA FLEURY

MEMBER

DAVID HAWKINS

MEMBER

## WHITELAND TOWN COUNCIL

February 8, 2022 7:00 pm

TENTATIVE AGENDA

**Pledge** 

Roll call

Invocation

Adoption of the order of business for the day

Minutes: December 28, 2021, January 5, 2022, and January 11, 2022

Voucher Packet: 2-8-2022

Financial Reports: Clerk/Treasurer

## **Old Business:**

- Resolution 2022-05 Tax Abatement Application for Uptown Commercial Partners, Maschmeyer Property
- Resolution 2022-03, Plan for the use of the Town's ARP Funds
- Resolution 2022-02, Appropriation of ARP Funds (PUBLIC HEARING)
- Ordinance 2022-03, Amended and Restated 2022 Salary Ordinance Increasing Firefighter Compensation
- Resolution 2022-04, Policy Concerning Electronic Participation in Council Meetings
- Change Order #4 Springhill Subdivision

## **New Business:**

- Resolution 2022-01, Shana Property Annexation Fiscal Plan, Introduction
- Ordinance 2022-02, Annexation of Shana Property (PUBLIC HEARING)
- Ordinance 2022-04, Rezoning Brusco Property from AG to Stillwater Glen PUD
- Ordinance 2022-05, Rezoning Horsley Property from AG to Patch Whiteland PUD
- Presentation of draft Architectural Standards for Zoning Ordinance
- Update of Town Attorney Engagement Letter

Town Manager Report: Council Comment Public Comment Adjourn

549 MAIN STREET · WHITELAND, INDIANA 46184 · (317) 535-5531 · FAX (317) 535-8724 www.townofwhiteland.com